
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-05 - KRISTOFFER TESTADO -
13:42:24.979 1 1:56.918 72.974 33 91 19

13:44:22.727 2 1:57.748 72.460 29 90 19

13:46:26.791 3 2:04.064 68.771 32 88 19

13:48:30.128 4 2:03.337 69.176 30 90 19

13:50:27.769 5 1:57.641 72.526 54 89 19

L1-32 - JON-ERIK BURLESON -
13:45:35.625 1 2:05.693 67.880 41 70 19

13:47:42.647 2 2:07.022 67.169 25 71 19

13:49:44.950 3 2:02.303 69.761 35 70 19

13:51:57.630 4 2:12.680 64.305 37 77 19

13:54:06.634 5 2:09.004 66.137 30 73 19

L2-21 - ADEN THAO -
13:47:00.643 1 2:13.688 63.820 75 100 19

13:49:03.780 2 2:03.137 69.289 78 99 19

13:51:07.586 3 2:03.806 68.914 76 103 19

13:53:11.872 4 2:04.286 68.648 73 101 19

13:55:29.094 5 2:17.222 62.177 72 100 19

L1-18 - JORDAN NAJAR -
13:42:54.742 1 2:10.198 65.531 30 68 19

13:45:32.313 2 2:37.571 54.147 33 77 19

13:47:43.948 3 2:11.635 64.816 44 79 19

13:50:07.024 4 2:23.076 59.633 37 76 19

13:52:15.043 5 2:08.019 66.646 28 77 19

13:54:38.681 6 2:23.638 59.399 33 75 19

L1-08 - MICHAEL PATRICK -
13:46:09.827 1 2:17.512 62.045 16 64 19

13:48:30.425 2 2:20.598 60.684 13 70 19

13:50:41.824 3 2:11.399 64.932 16 75 19

13:52:57.255 4 2:15.431 62.999 13 68 19

13:55:17.666 5 2:20.411 60.764 14 69 19

L1-03 - ERNESTO RODRIGUEZ -
13:46:10.555 1 2:17.714 61.954 17 71 19

13:48:23.292 2 2:12.737 64.277 15 70 19

13:50:35.026 3 2:11.734 64.767 19 72 19

13:52:55.852 4 2:20.826 60.585 17 61 19

13:55:27.197 5 2:31.345 56.375 19 64 19

L1-15 - MERCEDES COOK -
13:47:00.495 1 2:14.136 63.607 31 56 19

13:49:12.289 2 2:11.794 64.737 37 55 19

13:51:38.884 3 2:26.595 58.201 35 58 19

13:53:54.849 4 2:15.965 62.751 33 60 19

13:56:09.736 5 2:14.887 63.253 40 62 19

L1-04 - SCOTT KRAYE -
13:44:23.520 1 2:17.202 62.186 15 70 19

13:46:38.566 2 2:15.046 63.178 15 63 19

13:48:54.116 3 2:15.550 62.944 14 56 19

13:51:08.024 4 2:13.908 63.715 17 55 19

13:53:21.133 5 2:13.109 64.098 16 69 19

13:55:41.063 6 2:19.930 60.973 16 57 19

L2-69A - ASADA TACOS -
13:51:01.771 1 2:13.819 63.758 17 71 19

13:53:15.219 2 2:13.448 63.935 23 73 19

13:55:32.419 3 2:17.200 62.187 23 76 19

L1-06 - SHAUN BENSON -
13:47:54.651 1 2:21.530 60.284 10 56 19

13:50:18.683 2 2:24.032 59.237 8 55 19

13:52:52.909 3 2:34.226 55.321 11 56 19

13:55:12.829 4 2:19.920 60.978 9 54 19

L1-11 - JEREMY SYKES -
13:43:45.222 1 2:22.430 59.903 103 108 19

13:46:09.275 2 2:24.053 59.228 84 109 19



13:48:31.524 3 2:22.249 59.979 89 109 19

13:50:51.690 4 2:20.166 60.871 90 107 19

13:53:14.377 5 2:22.687 59.795 82 107 19

L1-09 - LUIS CHACON -
13:47:00.991 1 2:29.112 57.219 95 116 19

13:49:24.143 2 2:23.152 59.601 98 112 19

13:51:58.906 3 2:34.763 55.129 85 111 19

13:54:28.121 4 2:29.215 57.179 108 114 19

L1-13 - SVETLANA KAPRALOVA -
13:47:41.682 1 2:37.311 54.237 37 79 19

13:50:15.762 2 2:34.080 55.374 43 86 19

13:52:51.529 3 2:35.767 54.774 48 85 19

13:55:28.007 4 2:36.478 54.525 44 83 19

L1-22 - BRIAN ALBERT -
13:46:26.532 1 2:42.115 52.629 87 104 19

13:49:04.293 2 2:37.761 54.082 81 103 19

13:51:39.994 3 2:35.701 54.797 79 101 19

13:54:16.643 4 2:36.649 54.466 84 106 19

Fastrack Riders
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